
THE BEST HOTEL DEALS FOR SPORTS TEAMS

CLUB SPONSOR

COLLEGE ID CAMP
FEB 1, 2024  8am-4pm   |   Bamford Park (3801 S Pine Island Rd, Davie, FL

33328)
All College Coaches are invited to attend

Florida United

U17 
2008 DPL

Victor Lopez Coach
victor.lopez@flunited.com

Dylan Cassidy College
Program Director

dylan.cassidy@flunited.com

sharolta.nonen@flunited.com

#

C/O: 2028 GPA:4.0 Height: 5'6

#9

C/O: 2028 GPA: 3.6 Height: 5’4

#13

C/O: 2028 GPA:3.3 Height: 5’5

#
38

Amelia Ibarra 
ameliaxtina@gmail.com

C/O: 2026 GPA: 3.9 Height: 5’3

FW
LW
RW 

# 
35

il.com

  C/O: 2025   GPA: 4.9  Height:  5'3

LW
RW
FW

CB
RB

#53

C/O: 2027 GPA: 3.9 Height: 5'5

#

GK

#
3

Amelie Carcas  
rcarcas@gmail.com

C/O: 2028 GPA:3.8 Height: 5'2

RB
LB 

Alba Cristobal
albacrisis44@gmil.com

Eliza Thomas 
Elizathomas11@icloud.com

Gianna Paul
giannapaul08@gmail.com

Sarah Mateu 
sarahmateutwin@gmail.com

CDM 
DCM

CDM
RW
LW

99

C/O:   2027    GPA:  4.7    Height: 5’8

Alessandra Diaz-Salvioli
alediazsalvioli@gmail.com

Niyah Carmona 
ncarmona7143@gmail.com

C/O: 2027 GPA:3.0 Height: 5’4

#5

##

#

LW
ACM
RW

Scarlett Vasquez 
scarlett.m.vasquez@icloud.com

40
LB 
RB 
DCM



#

GPA:  

: 

#
31

Height: 5'4

COLLEGE ID CAMP
FEB 1, 2024  8am-4pm   |   Bamford Park (3801 S Pine Island Rd, Davie, FL

33328)
All College Coaches are invited to attend

#
10

Juliana Cortes Fuentes
julianacortesfuentes@gmail.com

C/O: 2027 GPA: 4.1 Height: 5’3

CMD
DF

#
37

C/O: 2027 GPA:3.9 Height: 5’4

LW
FW
ACM

##
36

 C/O:2006 GPA:GPA:  3.12 Height:Height: 5’5’5

LM
RM

#34

Kayla Weathers Casale
ladybugprincess1@icloud.com

C/O: 2027 GPA:4.0 Height:4.11

CB

Audyn Soto
aauuddyy@icloud.com

 
47

#

11

Raiya Cohen 
raico109@gmail.com

C/O: 2026 GPA: 4.0 Height: 5’6

RW
LW

C/O: 2027 GPA: 4.4 Height: 5’4

Anna Shoemate
anna.shoemate@gmail.com

C/O: 2026 GPA:4.0 Height:5'0

#
8 1

LB

  ##

3 4
  

RBRB
CCBB

C/O:C/O:2024     GPA:GPA: 3.0C/O:

C/O:2027 GPA:3.95 Height:Height:5'1

83
  

##

C/O:C/O:   2024 GPA:GPA:4.1 Height:Height:5'7C/OC/O::     2004  GPA:GPA:5.08GPA: 4.0 height:5'4 Height: 5'0

   ##
52
#

###

#####
34
#

Sophia Canizalez
canizalezsophia0@gmail.com

Sanaa McLean-Bischof
sanaa.mcleanb@gmail.com

Yasmine Centeno 
yasminecenteno07@gmail.com

Paula Garcia Sabate
Paulagarciasabate@gmail.com

Adelina J. Waite
dugarkay@gmail.com 

RB
LM

C/o: 2027

RW
FW

Olivia Hege 
oliviahege@icloud.com

FW
RW
LW

RB
LB

RW
LW
RB

Julia Ortega 
orjulia08@gmail.com

CDM
FW




